Share on the

Sr. No. | Name of Creditor | Date of Reciept Total Claimed Total Aletted basis total Category of Claim
Amount Claim . .
admitted claim
1 Indian Bank 22.04.2024 88,48,68,103 83,01,22,961]  48.27% Secured Financial
Creditor
Total 88,48,68,103 83,01,22,961 48.27%




